
California State Parks 
Office of Grants and Local Services 

 

California Youth Soccer and Recreation 
Development Program Workshops  

 

Sacramento 
Monday, March 28, 2016 

9:00am – 12:00pm 
Rusch Community Center 

7801 Auburn Boulevard, Citrus Heights 

Redding 
Tuesday, March 29, 2016 

9:00am – 12:00pm 
Redding City Hall 

777 Cypress Avenue, Redding 

Santa Rosa 
Wednesday, March 30, 2016 

9:00am – 12:00pm 
DHS Administration Rotunda Conference Room 

3313 Chanate Road, Santa Rosa 

Indio 
Wednesday, April 13, 2016 

9:00am – 12:00pm 
Indio Community Center 

45-871 Clinton Street, Indio 

El Centro 
Thursday, April 14, 2016 

9:00am – 12:00pm 
Community Center 

375 S. First Street, El Centro 

San Diego 
Friday, April 15, 2016 

9:00am – 12:00pm 
Balboa Park Club, Santa Fe Room 

2144 Pan American Road W, San Diego 

Paso 
Robles 

Wednesday, April 27, 2016 
9:00am – 12:00pm 

Library Conference Room 
1000 Spring Street, Paso Robles 

Gilroy 
Thursday, April 28, 2016 

9:00am – 12:00pm 

City Council Chambers 
7351 Rosanna Street, Gilroy 

Hosted by the City of Gilroy 

Oakland 
Friday, April 29, 2016 

9:00am – 12:00pm 
Trudeau Center 

11500 Skyline Boulevard, Oakland 

Glendale 
Monday, May 9, 2016 

1:00pm – 4:00pm 
Glendale Civic Auditorium 

1401 N. Verdugo Road, Glendale 

Bakersfield 
Tuesday, May 10, 2016 

9:00am – 12:00pm 
Riverlakes Ranch Community Center 

3825 Riverlakes Drive, Bakersfield 

Merced 
Wednesday, May 11, 2016 

9:00am – 12:00pm 
Merced Civic Center, Sam Pipes Room 

678 W. 18th Street, Merced 

Ontario 
Wednesday, June 1, 2016 

9:00am – 12:00pm 

Westwind Community Center 
2455 East Riverside Drive, Ontario 

Hosted by the City of Ontario 

Anaheim 
Thursday, June 2, 2016 

9:00am – 12:00pm 
West Anaheim Youth Center 

320 South Beach Boulevard, Anaheim 

Long Beach 
Friday, June 3, 2016 
9:00am – 12:00pm 

Wardlow Park 
3457 Stanbridge Avenue, Long Beach 

 

To RSVP, go to https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/YouthSoccerWorkshop 
 


